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Mad Wave Super Masters
Санкт-Петербург, 23.10.2022

Многоборье. Мужчины

Мужчины, 80 - 84 лет - 2 of 5 Events

Мужчины, 75 - 79 лет

1.  ХАРЧЕНКО Александр 75 Невские звёзды 3469 5
2.  АНДРЕЕВ Игорь 76 Невские звёзды 2096 5

Мужчины, 70 - 74 лет - 2 of 5 Events

Мужчины, 65 - 69 лет

1.  МАТВЕЕВ Юрий 65 Ворлд Класс Мастерс 2452 5
2.  СОЛОВЬЁВ Андрей 68 МКМП 2298 5

Мужчины, 60 - 64 лет

1.  ПАХОМОВ Сергей 62 Динамо 3273 5
2.  ЖЕРДЕВ Сергей 61 Невские звёзды 2869 5
3.  ИЛЬЯЕВ Сергей 63 Нептун 2868 5
4.  ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Сергей 63 Динамо 2205 5

Мужчины, 55 - 59 лет

1.  КУРЕЗА Сергей 55 Динамо 3175 5

Мужчины, 50 - 54 лет

1.  БРАГИН Владислав 51 Мэд Вейв 4280 5
2.  ФРОЛОВ Алексей 50 Гидра Мастерс 2773 5

Мужчины, 45 - 49 лет

1.  ТЮРИН Валерий 48 Фитнес Хаус 3141 5
2.  ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр 48 Фитнес Хаус 2519 5

Мужчины, 40 - 44 лет

1.  КУРНОСОВ Андрей 40 Цунами 4595 5
2.  БОГДАНОВ Константин 41 Мэд Вейв 3461 5
3.  ГОГОЛЬ Сергей 41 Мэд Вейв 3450 5
4.  БЫЧКОВ Дмитрий 41 Редби Мастерс 3222 5
5.  ЗОБОВ Александр 42 Гидра Мастерс 2195 5
6.  ТИМОФЕЕВ Александр 40 Невские звёзды 1424 5
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Мужчины, 35 - 39 лет

1.  ИВАЩЕНКО Алексей 38 Йошкар-Ола Мастерс 2666 5

Мужчины, 30 - 34 лет

1.  ИВЛЕВ Николай 32 Гидра Мастерс 2372 5
2.  ЖЕМЧУГОВ Александр 34 Чёрная каракатица 2083 5

Мужчины, 25 - 29 лет

1.  ПОПКОВ Александр 28 Свим-Изи СПб 4140 5
2.  МУМИНОВ Диор 27 Гравити Спорт 3844 5
3.  КОЛЕСНИКОВ Станислав 29 Цунами 3640 5
4.  СТАЦЕВИЧ Дмитрий 26 Цунами 3610 5
5.  ТОКАРЕВ Иван 28 Голд Свим Мастерс 3330 5
6.  ОВЧИННИКОВ Павел 29 Цунами 3162 5

Мужчины, 25 лет и старше

1.  КУРНОСОВ Андрей 40 Цунами 4595 5
2.  БРАГИН Владислав 51 Мэд Вейв 4280 5
3.  ПОПКОВ Александр 28 Свим-Изи СПб 4140 5
4.  МУМИНОВ Диор 27 Гравити Спорт 3844 5
5.  КОЛЕСНИКОВ Станислав 29 Цунами 3640 5
6.  СТАЦЕВИЧ Дмитрий 26 Цунами 3610 5
7.  ХАРЧЕНКО Александр 75 Невские звёзды 3469 5
8.  БОГДАНОВ Константин 41 Мэд Вейв 3461 5
9.  ГОГОЛЬ Сергей 41 Мэд Вейв 3450 5

10.  ТОКАРЕВ Иван 28 Голд Свим Мастерс 3330 5
11.  ПАХОМОВ Сергей 62 Динамо 3273 5
12.  БЫЧКОВ Дмитрий 41 Редби Мастерс 3222 5
13.  КУРЕЗА Сергей 55 Динамо 3175 5
14.  ОВЧИННИКОВ Павел 29 Цунами 3162 5
15.  ТЮРИН Валерий 48 Фитнес Хаус 3141 5
16.  ЖЕРДЕВ Сергей 61 Невские звёзды 2869 5
17.  ИЛЬЯЕВ Сергей 63 Нептун 2868 5
18.  ФРОЛОВ Алексей 50 Гидра Мастерс 2773 5
19.  ИВАЩЕНКО Алексей 38 Йошкар-Ола Мастерс 2666 5
20.  ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр 48 Фитнес Хаус 2519 5
21.  МАТВЕЕВ Юрий 65 Ворлд Класс Мастерс 2452 5
22.  ИВЛЕВ Николай 32 Гидра Мастерс 2372 5
23.  СОЛОВЬЁВ Андрей 68 МКМП 2298 5
24.  ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Сергей 63 Динамо 2205 5
25.  ЗОБОВ Александр 42 Гидра Мастерс 2195 5
26.  АНДРЕЕВ Игорь 76 Невские звёзды 2096 5
27.  ЖЕМЧУГОВ Александр 34 Чёрная каракатица 2083 5
28.  ТИМОФЕЕВ Александр 40 Невские звёзды 1424 5


